

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR  
Order Sheet

**MAC No. 905 of 2019**

Hemchandra Shrivastava **Versus** Vikas Jaiswal

<b>23.07.2019</b>	<p>Shri Sanjeev Verma, counsel for the Appellant. Shri B.N. Nande, counsel for Respondent No. 3. Post this matter after 5 weeks along with MAC. No. 895 of 2019 and MAC No. 898 of 2019.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b>Sd/- (Sanjay Agrawal) JUDGE</b></p>

vivek