

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

MAC No. 895 of 2019

Hemchandra Shrivastava **Versus** Vikash Jaiswal

MAC/898/2019,MAC/905/2019,

09/01/2023	<p>Mr. Sanjay Agrawal, counsel for the appellant(s.)</p> <p>Mr. B. N. Nande, counsel for respondent No.3.</p> <p>At the request of learned counsel for the parties, list this batch of appeals before the next Lok Adalat.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Rajani Dubey) Judge</p>