

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****MAC No. 895 of 2019**Hemchandra Shrivastava **versus** Vikash Jaiswal**MAC/898/2019 & MAC/905/2019****Order Sheet**

25/03/2026	<p>Ms. Shruti Shrivastava, counsel for the appellants.</p> <p>Mr. Abhishek Sharma, appears on behalf of Mr. B.N. Nande, counsel for the respondents.</p> <p>List these matters for final hearing.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge</p>
Ankit	